@nne &rundeLM

RECREATION AND PARKS
EMJOY © EXPLORE © RESTORE

Home Activities Reservations

Permit Contract

Memberships Sports

Internet Site - Anne Arundel County Recreation & P

1 Harry S Truman Pkwy
Annapolis, MD 21401
Phone: (410) 222-7300
FAX: (410) 222-4120
Email: --

Company: Anne Arundel County Tennis Association

113 Chesapeake Avenue
Annapolis, MD 21403

Agent: AACTA (Stacia Bontempo)
Email: stacia@bontempo.org

Charges Taxes Discounts
$3,200.00 $0 $0
-+ RESERVATIONS
Event
AACTA Tennis Leagues #43191
Type: School Facilities
Attend/Qty: 12
Days Requested

Day Date
Monday Aug 21, 2023
Tuesday Aug 22, 2023
Wednesday Aug 23, 2023
Thursday Aug 24, 2023
Monday Aug 28, 2023
Tuesday Aug 29, 2023
Wednesday Aug 30, 2023
Thursday Aug 31, 2023
Monday Sep 4, 2023
Tuesday Sep 5, 2023
Wednesday Sep 6, 2023
Thursday Sep 7, 2023
Monday Sep 11, 2023
Wednesday Sep 13, 2023
Thursday Sep 14, 2023
Monday Sep 18, 2023
Tuesday Sep 19, 2023
Wednesday Sep 20, 2023
Thursday Sep 21, 2023
Monday Sep 25, 2023
Tuesday Sep 26, 2023
Wednesday Sep 27, 2023
Thursday Sep 28, 2023

Total Charges
$3,200.00

Resource

Deposits

$0

Welcome, AACTA My Account | My Wish List | Sign Out

Deposit Taxes

Crofton HS - Tennis Court 1

Event

Begins
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Duration

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

$0

= My Cart

Permit #43191, Approved
Sep 29, 2023 9:25 AM

nne &rundeL‘

RECREATION AND PARKS
EMJOY © EXPLORE © RESTORE

Prepared By: Internet User

Primary: (443) 336-8727

Total Payments Refunds Balance
$0 $0 $3,200.00
Center Notes
Crofton HS --
2291 Davidsonville Rd
Gambrills, MD 21054
(410) 451-5300
Event Ends
Date Time
Aug 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 22, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 29, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 31, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 4, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 6, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 7, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 13, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 14, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 20, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 27, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 28, 2023 8:30 PM




Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Summary

Total Number of Dates: 40
Total Time: 80 hours

Oct 2, 2023

Oct 3, 2023

Oct 5, 2023

Oct 9, 2023

Oct 10, 2023
Oct 11, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 16, 2023
Oct 17, 2023
Oct 18, 2023
Oct 19, 2023
Oct 23, 2023
Oct 24, 2023
Oct 25, 2023
Oct 26, 2023
Oct 30, 2023
Oct 31, 2023

Notes

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Oct 2, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 3, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 9, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 10, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 12, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 16, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 17, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 31, 2023 8:30 PM

Please check your permitted dates carefully. NO USE DATES DO NOT APPEAR.

-+ RESERVATIONS

Event

Type: School Facilities
Attend/Qty: 12

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

AACTA Tennis Leagues #43191

Days Requested

Date

Aug 21, 2023
Aug 22, 2023
Aug 23, 2023
Aug 24, 2023
Aug 28, 2023
Aug 29, 2023
Aug 30, 2023
Aug 31, 2023
Sep 4, 2023
Sep 5, 2023
Sep 6, 2023
Sep 7, 2023
Sep 11, 2023
Sep 13, 2023
Sep 14, 2023
Sep 18, 2023
Sep 19, 2023
Sep 20, 2023
Sep 21, 2023
Sep 25, 2023
Sep 26, 2023
Sep 27, 2023
Sep 28, 2023
Oct 2, 2023
Oct 3, 2023
Oct 5, 2023

Resource

Crofton HS - Tennis Court 2

Event

Begins
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Duration

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Center
Crofton HS
2291 Davidsonville Rd
Gambirills, MD 21054
(410) 451-5300

Event Ends
Date Time
Aug 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 22, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 29, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 31, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 4, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 6, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 7, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 13, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 14, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 20, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 27, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 2, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 3, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 5, 2023 8:30 PM

Notes




Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Summary

Total Number of Dates: 40
Total Time: 80 hours

Oct 9, 2023

Oct 10, 2023
Oct 11, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 16, 2023
Oct 17, 2023
Oct 18, 2023
Oct 19, 2023
Oct 23, 2023
Oct 24, 2023
Oct 25, 2023
Oct 26, 2023
Oct 30, 2023
Oct 31, 2023

Notes

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Oct 9, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 10, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 12, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 16, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 17, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 31, 2023 8:30 PM

Please check your permitted dates carefully. NO USE DATES DO NOT APPEAR.

+ RESERVATIONS

Event

Type: School Facilities
Attend/Qty: 12

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

AACTA Tennis Leagues #43191

Days Requested

Date

Aug 21, 2023
Aug 22, 2023
Aug 23, 2023
Aug 24, 2023
Aug 28, 2023
Aug 29, 2023
Aug 30, 2023
Aug 31, 2023
Sep 4, 2023
Sep 5, 2023
Sep 6, 2023
Sep 7, 2023
Sep 11, 2023
Sep 13, 2023
Sep 14, 2023
Sep 18, 2023
Sep 19, 2023
Sep 20, 2023
Sep 21, 2023
Sep 25, 2023
Sep 26, 2023
Sep 27, 2023
Sep 28, 2023
Oct 2, 2023
Oct 3, 2023
Oct 5, 2023
Oct 9, 2023
Oct 10, 2023
Oct 11, 2023

Resource

Crofton HS - Tennis Court 3

Event

Begins
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Duration

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Center
Crofton HS
2291 Davidsonville Rd
Gambirills, MD 21054
(410) 451-5300

Event Ends
Date Time
Aug 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 22, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 29, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 31, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 4, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 6, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 7, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 13, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 14, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 20, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 27, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 2, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 3, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 9, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 10, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 11, 2023 8:30 PM

Notes




Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Summary

Total Number of Dates: 40
Total Time: 80 hours

Oct 12, 2023
Oct 16, 2023
Oct 17, 2023
Oct 18, 2023
Oct 19, 2023
Oct 23, 2023
Oct 24, 2023
Oct 25, 2023
Oct 26, 2023
Oct 30, 2023
Oct 31, 2023

Notes

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Oct 12, 2023 8:30 PM

Oct 16, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 17, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 31, 2023 8:30 PM

Please check your permitted dates carefully. NO USE DATES DO NOT APPEAR.

- RESERVATIONS

Event

Type: School Facilities
Attend/Qty: 12

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

AACTA Tennis Leagues #43191

Days Requested

Date

Aug 21, 2023
Aug 22, 2023
Aug 23, 2023
Aug 24, 2023
Aug 28, 2023
Aug 29, 2023
Aug 30, 2023
Aug 31, 2023
Sep 4, 2023
Sep 5, 2023
Sep 6, 2023
Sep 7, 2023
Sep 11, 2023
Sep 13, 2023
Sep 14, 2023
Sep 18, 2023
Sep 19, 2023
Sep 20, 2023
Sep 21, 2023
Sep 25, 2023
Sep 26, 2023
Sep 27, 2023
Sep 28, 2023
Oct 2, 2023
Oct 3, 2023
Oct 5, 2023
Oct 9, 2023
Oct 10, 2023
Oct 11, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 16, 2023
Oct 17, 2023

Resource

Crofton HS - Tennis Court 4

Event

Begins
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Duration

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Center
Crofton HS
2291 Davidsonville Rd
Gambrills, MD 21054
(410) 451-5300

Event Ends
Date Time
Aug 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 22, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 29, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 31, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 4, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 6, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 7, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 13, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 14, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 20, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 27, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 2, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 3, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 9, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 10, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 12, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 16, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 17, 2023 8:30 PM

Notes




Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Summary

Total Number of Dates: 40
Total Time: 80 hours

Oct 18, 2023
Oct 19, 2023
Oct 23, 2023
Oct 24, 2023
Oct 25, 2023
Oct 26, 2023
Oct 30, 2023
Oct 31, 2023

Notes

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

Oct 18, 2023 8:30 PM

Oct 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 31, 2023 8:30 PM

Please check your permitted dates carefully. NO USE DATES DO NOT APPEAR.

- RESERVATIONS

Event

Type: School Facilities
Attend/Qty: 12

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

AACTA Tennis Leagues #43191

Days Requested

Date

Aug 21, 2023
Aug 22, 2023
Aug 23, 2023
Aug 24, 2023
Aug 28, 2023
Aug 29, 2023
Aug 30, 2023
Aug 31, 2023
Sep 4, 2023
Sep 5, 2023
Sep 6, 2023
Sep 7, 2023
Sep 11, 2023
Sep 13, 2023
Sep 14, 2023
Sep 18, 2023
Sep 19, 2023
Sep 20, 2023
Sep 21, 2023
Sep 25, 2023
Sep 26, 2023
Sep 27, 2023
Sep 28, 2023
Oct 2, 2023
Oct 3, 2023
Oct 5, 2023
Oct 9, 2023
Oct 10, 2023
Oct 11, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 16, 2023
Oct 17, 2023
Oct 18, 2023
Oct 19, 2023
Oct 23, 2023

Resource

Crofton HS - Tennis Court 5

Event

Begins
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Duration

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Center
Crofton HS
2291 Davidsonville Rd
Gambrills, MD 21054
(410) 451-5300

Event Ends
Date Time
Aug 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 22, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 29, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 31, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 4, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 6, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 7, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 13, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 14, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 20, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 27, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 2, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 3, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 9, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 10, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 12, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 16, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 17, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 23, 2023 8:30 PM

Notes




Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Summary

Total Number of Dates: 40
Total Time: 80 hours

Oct 24, 2023
Oct 25, 2023
Oct 26, 2023
Oct 30, 2023
Oct 31, 2023

Notes

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Oct 24, 2023 8:30 PM

Oct 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 31, 2023 8:30 PM

Please check your permitted dates carefully. NO USE DATES DO NOT APPEAR.

-+ RESERVATIONS

Event

Type: School Facilities
Attend/Qty: 12

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

AACTA Tennis Leagues #43191

Days Requested

Date

Aug 21, 2023
Aug 22, 2023
Aug 23, 2023
Aug 24, 2023
Aug 28, 2023
Aug 29, 2023
Aug 30, 2023
Aug 31, 2023
Sep 4, 2023
Sep 5, 2023
Sep 6, 2023
Sep 7, 2023
Sep 11, 2023
Sep 13, 2023
Sep 14, 2023
Sep 18, 2023
Sep 19, 2023
Sep 20, 2023
Sep 21, 2023
Sep 25, 2023
Sep 26, 2023
Sep 27, 2023
Sep 28, 2023
Oct 2, 2023
Oct 3, 2023
Oct 5, 2023
Oct 9, 2023
Oct 10, 2023
Oct 11, 2023
Oct 12, 2023
Oct 16, 2023
Oct 17, 2023
Oct 18, 2023
Oct 19, 2023
Oct 23, 2023
Oct 24, 2023
Oct 25, 2023
Oct 26, 2023

Resource

Crofton HS - Tennis Court 6

Event

Begins
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Duration

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

2 hours

Center
Crofton HS
2291 Davidsonville Rd
Gambirills, MD 21054
(410) 451-5300

Event Ends
Date Time
Aug 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 22, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 29, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Aug 31, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 4, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 6, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 7, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 13, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 14, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 20, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 21, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 26, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 27, 2023 8:30 PM
Sep 28, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 2, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 3, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 5, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 9, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 10, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 11, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 12, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 16, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 17, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 18, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 19, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 23, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 24, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 25, 2023 8:30 PM
Oct 26, 2023 8:30 PM

Notes




Summary

Total Number of Dates: 40
Total Time: 80 hours

Monday Oct 30, 2023 6:30 PM 2 hours Oct 30, 2023 8:30 PM
Tuesday Oct 31,

2023 6:30 PM 2 hours Oct 31, 2023 8:30 PM
Notes
Please check your permitted dates carefully. NO USE DATES DO NOT APPEAR.

- CHARGES
Description Fvent! Unit Fee Units Tax Charge
Resource
Rental Fee - Turf Field - Rental - Community AACTA Tennis Leagues #43191 $40.00 80.00 - $3,200.00
Crofton HS - Tennis Court 1
- Payment Schedule for Original Balance of $3,200.00
Due Date Amount Due Amount Paid Withdrawal Adjustment Balance
Aug 21, 2023 $3,200.00 $0 $0 $3,200.00
Current Balance $3,200.00

e Facility users are required to comply with the departmental policies, guidelines and standards. Facility users who allow unauthorized use of a facility to
others, engage in non-permitted activities, use the facility prior to or after scheduled times or are found in non-permitted areas are subject to disciplinary

sanctions.

e Permitted users agree to follow all A.A. County Recreation & Parks and Board of Education rules and regulations for use.

Anne Arundel Recreation and Parks
1 Harry S Truman Parkway

Annapolis, MD 21401

Contact us for information:

Tel. 410.222.7300 / TDD 301.261.8036

Methods of Payment

Visa, MasterCard, American Express, Discover / Diners

Have Questions?
Online Registration FAQs

Terms of Use | Copyright Policy | Cookie Policy | Your Privacy Rights

Anne Arundel County Recreation & Parks's Policies: Terms of Use | Your Privacy Rights

© 2023 Active Network, LLC and/or its affiliates and licensors. All rights reserved.




